SCALE DOMESTICHE

DOMESTIC LADDERS

STELLA

h Ladder dimensions

CODICE

i 21028
B 21024
B 21025
B 21026
Bk 21027
B 2103

ART.

Stella basic 03
Stella basic 04
Stella basic 05
Stella basic 06
Stella basic 07
Stella basic 08
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STANDARD

WWW.MARCHETTI.EU

Lightweight and durable
aluminum domestic
ladder, with arc closed
parapet height 600 mm.
Packaging in wrap.
Antiopening belts in size
6-7-8 steps.

Platform in steel, size
250x265 mm

Anti-slip flat steps 80 mm,
Connection with double
rivets, grants a comfortable
and safe use.

Connector

[

0,60
0,76
0.89
0,99
113
1,28

Total load permitted

Kg 150

Y

Kg

3,00
3,00
4,30
5,00
5,90
6,00

vol. mc

0,06
0,07
0,09
0,10
012
014

€ | EAN

8021227007049
8021227007001
8021227007018
8021227007025
8021227007032
8021227007094
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